
Midwest Gem Lab INC
17100 W. Bluemound Road, No. 206

Brookfield, Wl. 553005

Tel: (262) 784-9017

Gem, Jewelry, & Estate Appraisals

Appraisal Fee Schedule

Jewelry Appraisals includes the Gemological factors; gemstone
grading, plotting diagram (over 0.50 ct.), detailed analysis, written
documentation, metal assay, photograph, and Replacement Value.

Basic Appraisal Fee: This fee schedule is for jewelry with forty (40) gemstones
or less, and or a major diamond under 1.51 carats.

Drop Off and Pick Up without an Appointment $ 95.00 each
Two Piece Suite Sets, Three Piece Ensemble Sets $ 110.00 Set
Squash Blossoms, Jadeite, & Phenomenon Stones $ 120.00 Each
Jewelry Box, Multiple items, Estate Collections: Call us for a quote!

• Elaborate Item Appraisal Fee: Jewelry items with over forty (40) gemstones
or a Colored Gemstone over lO.OOct. excluding Diamond Tennis Bracelets.

Eorty one to sixty gemstones

Sixty to One Hundred gemstones
Over One Hundred-one gemstones

$ 105.00 each

$ 125.00 each

Call us for a quote!

• Laree Diamond AoDraisal Fee Schedule includes pioftin^ niapram: Over 1.51 carats:

1.51 carats to 2.00 carats $ 105.00 each 5.01 carats to 6.00 carats $ 180.00 each
2.01 carats to 3.00 carats $ 125.00 each 6.01 carats to 7.00 carats $ 200.00 each

3.01 carats to 4.00 carats $ 140.00 each 7.01 carats to 8.00 carats $ 230.00 each

4.01 carats to 5.00 carats $ 165.00 each 8.01 carats to 9.00 carats $ 250.00 each

Pocket / Wrist/ Antique Watch Appraisal Fee: Minimum Fee $ 99.00 Each

IRS. Estate. & Fair Market Value Appraisals: Based on $125 an Hour Will Quote
Appraisal Summary; Excel Spreadsheet, (Excluding Photographs) $ 60.00 per Item

Diamond Earrings:

Appraisals without plotting diagrams up to 3.00ctw: $ 80.00 Pair

Appraisals with plotting diagrams up to 3.00ctw: $ 120.00 Pair

Diamond Earring Appraisals for over 3.00ctw: See Large Diamond Fee Schedule Above
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